Cable & Connection Items

Optical Patch Cord
SC/LC/FC/ MU/ MTRJ

General

FiberKorea

Introduction
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Functions
Coupling Optical Cables

Presentative Images
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Working Temperature °C

SC, FC, LC, ST, MU, MTRJ

SM(G.652D/G.657A) MM(OM1,2,3,4,5)
9/125 50/125 or 62.5/125

<0.3

UPC: 250, APC:>55
2500
LSZH / PVE / Hytrel or customized
7.5
Pigtail / Simplex / Duplex / Fan-out patch cord

-40~ 85




